
COMMITTEE NAME 2019-20 COMMITTEE 

LEAD

EMAIL

ASE Sonia Penoro soniapenoro@gmail.com

ASE Marci Needle marcineedle@gmail.com

ASE Debbie Gillman djgillman@gmail.com

ASE Heather Crowley  hbaptiste1@gmail.com

Audit Committee Kim DiVita Smith kim_divita@yahoo.com

Audit Committee Michele Dorney MicheleGDorney@gmail.com

Audit Committee John Gallagher John.Gallagher@pacira.com

Audit Committee Sharada Sukheja gaganandsharada@gmail.com

Author in Residence Mindy Carton cartonteam@gmail.com

Author in Residence Elizabeth Valcich elizcooke@gmail.com

BINGO/Movie- Family Fun 

Nights at Coles

Kerry Ricci kerryeileen79@gmail.com

BINGO/Movie- Family Fun 

Nights at Coles 

Jen Bastable jtbastable@yahoo.com

BINGO/Movie- Family Fun 

Nights at Coles

Dara Sesser darasesser@yahoo.com

BINGO/Movie- Family Fun 

Nights at Coles

Barrie Schwarz barriedebra@gmail.com

BINGO/Movie- Family Fun 

Nights at Coles

Danna Pincus danna.pincus@gmail.com

Book Fair Linda Denkensen lsdenk@yahoo.com

Book Fair Michele Fiddler michelle.fiddler@bhhsnj.com

Book Fair Jillian Safchik jillian.safchik@gmail.com

Book Fair Dana Ucciferri dana.ucciferri@gmail.com

Book Fair OPEN

Book Fair Jill Ku jigoga@yahoo.com

Book Fair Brooke Hamel brookeeileenhamel@gmail.com

Box Tops Marci Needle marcineedle@yahoo.com

Box Tops Cristina Fleckenstein crisflecken@gmail.com

Camp Read A Lot/Books over 

Break

Erin Berdan erin.berdan@dxc.com

Camp Read A Lot/Books over 

Break

Sonia Penoro soniapenoro@gmail.com

Camp Read A Lot/Books over 

Break

OPEN

CORRESPONDING SECRETARY: Jennifer McDonald, hinks33@aol.com

FUNDRAISING VICE PRESIDENT - Amy DiFabio, taylor914@hotmail.com

Coles PTA Executive Board 2019-20

PRESIDENT: Claudine Doyle, JAColesPTAPresident@gmail.com

TREASURER: Christine Schiumo, schiumom@gmail.com

VICE PRESIDENT: Kim Russo, kimrusso@ymail.com, 

FUNDRAISING VICE PRESIDENT - Ellen DiMeglio,edimeglio614@gmail.com

RECORDING SECRETARY- Danielle Hoey, danielle.hoey@hotmail.com
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Coles Kids Care Sarah Muhlstock sarah.cleffi@gmail.com

Coles Kids Care Kathy Manara kathymanara@hotmail.com

Coles Kids Care Suzanne Goldberg politigoldberg@outlook.com

Cultural Arts Nehal Shah nehalmshah22@yahoo.com

Cultural Arts Elizabeth Valcich elizcooke@gmail.com

Cultural Arts Rachel Schwartz rachel.deana@gmail.com

Earth Day Jillian Safchik jillian.safchik@gmail.com

Earth Day Jessica Bondi jessbondi@gmail.com

Earth Day OPEN

Field Day Meredith Lippman meredith.lippman@gmail.com

Field Day Debbie Gillman djgillman@gmail.com

Fourth Grade Recognition Hope Alfieri hope62681@aol.com

Fourth Grade Recognition Melissa Wolf melissa.balog@gmail.com

Fourth Grade Recognition Maria Martens martins0722@gmail.com

Fourth Grade Recognition Mary Ann Guarino mfg927@yahoo.com

Fourth Grade Recognition Michelle Gonzalez mush561@verizon.net

Garden Lisa Shulman lshulman@ymail.com

Garden Ellen DiMeglio edimeglio614@gmail.com

Garden OPEN

Garden OPEN

Health & Wellness Rebecca Douglas rebeccawilhelms@gmail.com

Health & Wellness OPEN

Hershey Park Tickets Jen D'Alessandro jdalessandro@artd3.com

Hershey Park Tickets Hope Alfieri hope62681@aol.com

Kids Kreations Kerry Ricci kerryeileen79@gmail.com

Kids Kreations Stacey Lindo sdawkinslindo@gmail.com

Membership Jen Bastable jtbastable@yahoo.com

Membership Sonia Penoro soniapenoro@gmail.com

Membership Kelley Urankar kelley.urankar@gmail.com

Morning Drop Off Victor Bloodgood bloodgoodfamily@hotmail.com

Morning Drop Off OPEN

Nominating Committee Tiffany Gallagher tiffany-anne.gallagher@pwc.com

Nominating Committee Veronica Kautz veronicakautz@yahoo.com

Nominating Committee Meredith Lippman meredith.lippman@gmail.com

Parent Social Events Elise Hynes elise.hynes@yahoo.com

Parent Social Events Jen Bastable jtbastable@yahoo.com

Parent Social Events OPEN

Parent Social Events OPEN

Parent Social Events OPEN

Parenting Perspectives Sonia Penoro soniapenoro@gmail.com

Parenting Perspectives Marci Needle marcineedle@yahoo.com

Pet Food Drive Theresa Carty marketingpro@live.com

Plant, Pie and Mum Sale Sue Cerulo sueness3@gmail.com

Plant, Pie and Mum Sale Kelley Urankar kelley.urankar@gmail.com

Plant, Pie and Mum Sale Jocelyn Paal jsalzano15@hotmail.com

Pretzel Fundraiser Elise Hynes elise.hynes@yahoo.com

Pretzel Fundraiser Lisa Schulman lshulman@ymail.com

Pretzel Fundraiser Kerry Ricci kerryeileen79@gmail.com
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Pretzel Fundraiser Amy DiFabio taylor914@hotmail.com

Read Across America Alyssa Amsellem akamsellem@gmail.com

Read Across America Sarah Blanco sarita927@aol.com

Read Across America Sharada Sukheja gaganandsharada@gmail.com

Reflections Kim Diga

Reflections Tiffany Gallagher tiffany-anne.gallagher@pwc.com

Room Parents OPEN

Room Parents Debbie Chustek  dchustek@gmail.com

Room Parents Kathy Manara kathymanara@hotmail.com

Scholarship Joy Donaldson jdonaldson@clarkschools.org

School Pictures Christine Schiumo schiumom@gmail.com

School Pictures Carol McClure carolgem@comcast.net

School Pictures Michelle Gonzalez mush561@verizon.net

Sharing Lunches Jen D'Alessandro jdalessandro@artd3.com

Sharing Lunches Elaine Khan elaineroulo@hotmail.com

Sharing Lunches Kathy Manara kathymanara@hotmail.com

Spirit Wear Michelle Fiddler michelle.fiddler@gmail.com

Spirit Wear Laurie Blair ldbfashion@gmail.com

Spirit Wear OPEN

School Supplies Alison Yablonowitz alison.yablonowitz@ey.com

School Supplies Alyssa Amsellem akamsellem@gmail.com

Science Fair OPEN

Science Fair Stacey Lindo sdawkinslindo@gmail.com

Science Fair Jen Ives jenives8@yahoo.com

Skate Night Hope Alfieri hope62681@aol.com

Skate Night Meredith Lippman meredith.lippman@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation Erin Berdan erin.berdan@dxc.com

Staff Appreciation OPEN

Staff Appreciation Elise Hynes elise.hynes@yahoo.com

Think Purple Sonia Penoro soniapenoro@gmail.com

Think Purple Marci Needle marcineedle@gmail.com

Variety Show Robin Sadler Sadlerfamily04@aol.com

Variety Show Rebecca Douglas rebeccawilhelms@gmail.com

Variety Show Jessica Gorman mandels21@gmail.com

Variety Show Nikki Mendelson nmendelsohn12@gmail.com

Variety Show Lorraine Consoli lorrainemhanley@gmail.com

Variety Show Jenna Shapiro jenna.shapiro@hotmail.com

Variety Show Jen McDonald hinks33@aol.com

Variety Show Heather Crowley  hbaptiste1@gmail.com

Welcome Back Family Social Theresa Carty marketingpro@live.com

Welcome Back Family Social OPEN

Welcome Back Family Social OPEN
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